INTELLIGENT ADDRESSABLE MODULES    MIX-500 SERIES
Mircom’s intelligent module products are designed
to meet a wide range of applications.  The monitor
and control modules can be used to supervise
and activate sounders, strobes, door closers, pull
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Intelligent Addressable Monitor Module
(MIX-M500M)

CAT. 5903
Rev. 4
Ordering Information
MIX-M500M  Intelligent Addressable Monitor Module
MIX-M501M  Intelligent Addressable Mini-Monitor Module
MIX-M502M  Intelligent Addressable Interface Module
MIX-500DM  Intelligent Dual Monitor Module
MIX-M500S  Intelligent Addressable Supervised Control Module
MIX-M500R  Intelligent Addressable Relay Module
M500X   Fault Isolator Module
Note:  For Canadian models add suffix “A”.
MIX-M500M, MIX-M500S, MIX-M501M Specifications:
Standby Current
400 µA max @ 24 VDC (one communication every 5 sec. with 47k EOL)
550 µA max @ 24 VDC (one communication every 5 sec. with EOL<1k)
5.5 mA (with LED latched on)
End-of-Line Resistance
47 k (included)
MIX-M502M Specifications:
Standby Current
300 µA max @ 24 VDC (one communication every 5 sec. with LED enabled)
External Power Supply
18-28 VDC (100 mV ripple max.)
End-of-Line Resistance
3.9 k (included)
External Supply Standby Current
11.5 mA @ 24 VDC (nominal)
External Supply Alarm Current
80 mA @ 24 VDC (nominal)
MIX-M500DM Specifications:
Standby Current
750 µA max. @ 24 VDC (one communication every 5 sec. with 47k EOL)
Alarm Current
970 µA max. (one communication every 5 sec.)